
Hedwiga Modern Family at Calabrinda AY0914071 2/26/2021

Hedwiga Modern Family at Calabrinda

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/154010
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/154010


PLCH PLJCH SRBCH Energy Di Colin for Gattaca
4/24/2017

EURCH CZJCH SKJCH HJCH Yam Mey's Custom
Boy 12/3/2015

FRCH CZCH GIBCH HCH ITACH LVCH NLCH
RUSCH SKCH AMCH VDHCH INTCH(FCI)
Charisma-Sterling Never Say Never 6/27/2012

AMCH Crestars Caramelized TR67371201
3/16/2007

AMCH Legends An Enchanted Moment 12/3/2007

GIBCH Multi JrCh. Gracia at Yam Mey z Jasne
hvezdy 9/11/2013

CZCH HCH SKCH CZJCH INTCH(FCI) Legends
Tornado at Jemalle CMKU/CIN/3984/-09/08

12/5/2008

ROMCH SKCH CZCCH MNCH SRBCH Yoko z
Jasne hvezdy 7/1/2011

CZJCH SKJCH Malaguti Madison Gattaca
1/22/2015

LVJCH BALTCH CZCH LTCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEJCH BALTJCH Mano Ponis

Everestas 3/28/2013

GEOCH RUSCH SMCH SLOJCH RUSJCH
MNCH Solino's Rebel Yell 5/28/2009

LVJCH BALTCH LVCH LTCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEJCH BALTJCH Mano Ponis

Manilla 11/12/2009

PLCH BGCH SRBCH Jelly Kiss Gattaca
11/23/2012

LTCH ROMCH PLCH PLJCH NJK INTCH(FCI)
ROMJCH SRBCH El Libertador - Simon Di China

Latina PKR: IX - 57829 9/15/2010

CZCH ROMCH PLCH PLJCH SLOCH ROGCH
INTCH(FCI) Aprilia Pearl Gattaca PKR: IX-50161

1/28/2007

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/135938
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/130302
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/130302
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/110133
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76785
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/79113
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118624
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118624
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83553
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83553
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102843
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102843
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/125949
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/115590
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/115590
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85414
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88697
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88697
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/113051
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/96099
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/96099
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69952


ROMCH PLCH PLJCH SKJCH ROMJCH Wickie
Cool Lady 5/13/2015

CZVCH Casmai Standing Ovation 9/15/2012

AMCH Whispering Lane Last Man Standing
VDH/CCC 17/14 Ü 10/1/2009

AMCH WhisperLn' Boot Scootin' Boogie 7/19/2003

AMCH Whispern' Ln' I Shaved My Legs For This
TR 38059902 3/15/2005

Casmai Tickled Pink 6/13/2010

Vanitonia Too Hot To Handle 10/11/2008

Jaja Leunng Gongzhu Mai 4100141929 8/7/2005

CZCH CZJCH SKJCH Heidi Cool Lady 1/10/2010

LUXCH SKCH AMCH MNCH Back to Black
Poarott SPKP 9/21/2007

DKCH LUXCH SKCH PLCH LUXJCH SKJCH
SKCCH INTCH(FCI) Kolja Poarott SPKP/1059

11/24/2005

Golden Emotion Poarott SPKP 2/27/2005

CZCH CZGCH SKCH CZJCH PLCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) Sabellina Poarott

CMKU/CIN/2415/07/06 10/17/2006

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

Wiktoria Maff-staff SPKP 1029 4/4/2003

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/127814
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/127814
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/113121
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107998
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55894
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62751
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/96970
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82730
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82587
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/97074
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73790
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73790
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63346
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62521
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68137
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59647

